
APPLICATION FOR RENTAL UNIT 

NAME:   

         FIRST: MI: LAST: 

NAME:   
         FIRST: MI: LAST: 

CELL PHONE NO:  
OTHER PHONE NO:  

CURRENT RESIDENCE: LANDLORD’S PHONE NR : 

SINCE: REASON FOR MOVING OUT: 

CURRENT EMPLOYER:  

CURRENT EMPLOYER:  

EMPLOYER PHONE NO:  
HOW LONG HAVE YOU WORKED THERE?  

IS THAT A YEAR ROUND POSITION?  YES                 NO 
HOW MANY HOURS A WEEK DO YOU WORK?  

AVERAGE WEEKLY PAY:  

DO YOU HAVE A BANK ACCOUNT?  YES                 NO 
WILL YOU HAVE A VEHICLE ON THE PROPERTY?  YES                 NO 

        MAKE: MODEL: YEAR: 

HOW MANY ADULTS AND CHILDREN WILL BE OCCUPYING THE 

UNIT? 
ADULTS:                           
CHILDREN:                                 

NAMES OF THE OCCUPANTS AND THEIR RELATIONSHIP TO YOU? 
      NAME: RELATION: 

     1.  

     2.  
     3.  

     4.  
     5.  

     6.  
DESIRED MOVE IN DATE:  

HOW DID YOU HEAR ABOUT US?  

INTERESTED IN:        ROOM         EFFICIENCY      1 BEDRM      2 BEDRM        3 BEDRM 
 

This is just a rental application for a week to week off-season rental unit. We will review and confirm the information 

provided on this application. This is not a lease or agreement to rent the unit. There is a $25 non-refundable application 

fee for processing the inquiry that can be paid by cash only.  Upon returning this application we will need to make a copy 

of your ID, and proof of income (pay stubs, statements etc). 

Signature of the Applicant          Date 


